Race Date
March 04, 2023

Overall
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Name
Shanzae Smith
Adrian Myers
Jacree Francis
Julian Simmons Smith
Khaleef Daley
Liam Horrobin
Leo Heyland
Tayz Showers
Cyme Dowling
Jemani Scott
Ajani Trott
Jaden Walrond
Matthew Hoey
Chayse Hylton
Tinho Tucker Wall
Arthur Cooper
David Todd
Zoryon Ray
Malik Tomaz
Ethan Lowe
Ezra Furbert-Butterfield
James Wallace
Billy Brogden
Lewis MacFarlane
Nathan Bang
Makari Simons
Jack Fullerton
Daxton Hines
Gebre Vickers
Daez Tear
London Eversley
Noah Furbert
Masai Simmons
William Hayne
Owen Fosker.
Cove Bailey
King Klos Arorash
Oden Baker
Lenox Brown
Kenzo Pitcher-Wade
Ryze Lindsay-Trott
Nick Luber
Landon Williams
King Phillips
Matteo Maybury
Fred Barton
Hunter Harvey

Skyport Magic Mile
Boys 8-9 Overall

Team
DALTON E. TUCKER
SALTUS JUNIOR
PORT ROYAL
PROSPECT
HARRINGTON
SALTUS JUNIOR
SOMERSFIELD
PURVIS PRIMARY
ST.DAVID'S
WEST END
PAGET PRIMARY
WARWICK
SALTUS JUNIOR
WEST PEMBROKE
ELLIOTT PRIMARY
SALTUS JUNIOR
SOMERSET
DALTON E. TUCKER
PURVIS PRIMARY
SALTUS JUNIOR
FRANCIS PATTON
SOMERSFIELD
WARWICK
WARWICK
SOMERSFIELD
WEST PEMBROKE
SALTUS JUNIOR
MOUNT SAINT
WARWICK
HOME SCHOOL
WARWICK
WEST END
ELLIOTT PRIMARY
SALTUS JUNIOR
WARWICK
WEST END
SOMERSFIELD
PAGET PRIMARY
DALTON E. TUCKER
ST.DAVID'S
WEST PEMBROKE
WARWICK
WARWICK
PROSPECT
MOUNT SAINT
SALTUS JUNIOR
HERON BAY

Scoring by Bermuda Timing Systems Limited

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

8155
8165
8147
8186
8169
8021
8063
8054
8136
8172
8029
8168
8047
8059
8134
8046
8181
8188
8151
8076
8064
8124
8162
8119
8077
8131
8038
8074
8150
8117
8176
8035
8126
8163
8070
8091
8045
8123
8187
8097
8072
8075
8034
8246
8170
8148
8179

8
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8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9

88 4:33.66
87 4:33.66
89 4:36.91
89 4:37.31
87 4:38.81
87 4:42.31
88 4:43.31
88 4:46.15
86 4:49.54
86 4:53.15
86 4:54.55
86 4:55.42
87 4:58.45
89 4:58.81
88 4:59.15
89 5:01.32
89 5:01.69
88 5:01.76
86 5:02.58
87 5:03.74
89 5:04.94
89 5:05.13
88 5:05.83
88 5:07.59
89 5:08.56
89 5:08.56
87 5:08.81
86 5:11.30
89 5:12.56
86 5:14.31
89 5:14.56
86 5:14.72
89 5:15.46
87 5:17.55
86 5:17.80
86 5:19.30
89 5:19.61
87 5:19.76
88 5:20.13
86 5:20.31
87 5:20.98
89 5:20.98
89 5:24.41
88 5:24.92
86 5:26.51
88 5:26.92
88 5:27.42

03/04/2023 05:24:29



Race Date
March 04, 2023

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Briggs Tabucol
Shayan Khan
Ben McQueen
Jairus Smith
Casano Dickinson
Zyare Ray
Oliver Conway
Toren Smith
Tanner Correia
Kaden Robinson
Dominic Sewell
Kanyon Williams
Luke Thompson
Maxwell Williams
Zayden Smith
Kaleb Camara
Dezi Tucker
Sebastian Hughes
Adam Pedro
Rex Henagulph
Jacob Stewart
Jordan Swann
Ché Campbell
Charlie Richards
Jericho Swann
Kenji Lima
Austen Fagundo
Aiden Livingston
Devohn Davis
Amir Clermond
Alex Procter

Dimitri James-Rawlins

Marcus Cann
Reilly Williams
Declan Minnich
lain Mello

Jd Wideman
Kiahlon Arorash
Dany Bernier Jr
Xyaiden Burrows
Cayden Henschke
Joaquin Curtis
Ashalon Arorash
Cameron Forster
Najee Musson

Diaz Roberts-Daniels

Albert Bergonio

Skyport Magic Mile
Boys 8-9 Overall

Team
PROSPECT
PURVIS PRIMARY
SALTUS JUNIOR
WEST PEMBROKE
ST.GEORGE'S

DALTON E. TUCKER

SALTUS JUNIOR
PAGET PRIMARY
WARWICK
HERON BAY

EAST END PRIMARY

PORT ROYAL
SALTUS JUNIOR
WARWICK
PAGET PRIMARY
MOUNT SAINT
PAGET PRIMARY
WARWICK
WARWICK
SOMERSFIELD

GILBERT INSTITUTE
EAST END PRIMARY

SALTUS JUNIOR
Saltus

EAST END PRIMARY

FRANCIS PATTON
SOMERSFIELD
SOMERSFIELD
VICTOR SCOTT
PAGET PRIMARY
PORT ROYAL
FRANCIS PATTON
SOMERSFIELD
PORT ROYAL
PORT ROYAL
HERON BAY
SOMERSFIELD
PURVIS PRIMARY
WARWICK

HOME SCHOOL
SOMERSET
HOME SCHOOL
PURVIS PRIMARY
SALTUS JUNIOR
HARRINGTON
BERMUDA

WEST PEMBROKE

Scoring by Bermuda Timing Systems Limited

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

8180
8146
8153
8026
8112
8189
8140
8065
8154
8100
8127
8023
8094
8156
8066
8058
8135
8157
8041
8159
8129
8177
8173
8081
8178
8083
8071
8048
8108
8020
8175
8158
8044
8101
8138
8106
8113
8145
8079
8132
8164
8022
8144
8061
8185
8090
8037
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12:
13:
16:
10:
13:
14:
11:
12:
13:
15:
14:
17:
18:
16:
15:
14:
15:
16:
16:
17:
18:
17:
17:
19:
18:
19:
20:
18:
21:
19:
20:
22:
20:
21:
22:
23:
21:
24:
23:
24:
25:
22:
26:
23:
19:
25:
20:

8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
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Race Date
March 04, 2023

Overall

95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

Name
Rio Stovell
Chaz Aguilar
Mason Almeida
Benjamin Holliss
Lukas Booth
Israel Katambo
Lo nikco Burgess-Durrant
Harry Nelmes
Yanzy Ratteray
Al-Shea Khylan Symonds
Kayin Mouchette

Skyport Magic Mile

Boys 8-9 Overall

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

Team
HARRINGTON 8096 9 M
PROSPECT 8166 9 M
WEST PEMBROKE 8118 9 M
WARWICK 8052 8 M
ST.GEORGE'S 8086 9 M
WEST PEMBROKE 8195 8 M
NORTHLANDS 8199 9 M
FRANCIS PATTON 8093 9 M
HOME SCHOOL 8103 8 M
DALTON E. TUCKER 8121 8 M
ST.GEORGE'S 8167 8 M
3

Scoring by Bermuda Timing Systems Limited

27:
21:
24:
22:
23:
25:
24:
28:
29:
25:
26:

8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
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